
Position Name Email Address School
Chair Azam Khan Azam.Khan@yrdsb.ca Maple

Vice-Chair Jonathan Rass jonathan.rass@yrdsb.ca GW Williams
Secretary Chris Prior christopher.prior@yrdsb.ca Sir William Mulock   

OPHEA/Safety Kevin Moore kevin.moore@ycdsb.ca St Brother Andre
Rules Chris Osmond chris.osmond@yrdsb.ca Woodbridge

Member at Large Matt De Caria matthew.decaria@ycdsb.ca Father McGivney
Member at Large Ronald Johnson Ronald.Johnson@yrdsb.ca Hodan Nalayeh
Member at Large Anthony Atletico anthony.atletico@ycdsb.ca Holy Cross
Member at Large Vacant
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